



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 2405 of 2023

MRS. MANJULATA PRAJAPATI **versus** THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order on Board

27/08/2024	Ms. Bhavika Kotecha, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Rishabh Bisen, Panel Lawyer for the State. List this case in week after next. Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) JUDGE
Parul	