



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 2405 of 2023

MRS. MANJULATA PRAJAPATI **versus** THE STATE OF
CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

10/09/2024	Mr. Parag Kotecha, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Abhishek Gupta, learned PL for the State/respondents. Heard on IA No. 01 – application for condonation of delay in payment of Process Fee. For the reasons stated in the application, the same is allowed and the delay in payment of process fee is hereby condoned. Office to verify and proceed further. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
pawan	