



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 2405 of 2023

MRS. MANJULATA PRAJAPATI **versus** THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

01/04/2026	Ms. Bhavika Kotecha, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Vartika Shrivastava, PL for the State/respondent. Mr. Kishan Kumar Sonkar appears on behalf of Shri Amiya Bhushan, counsel for Respondent No.3. As prayed, list this matter in the week after next. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Avinash	